
2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Boys 
 
  
  Men  200 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1    1:25.27 Y  F A Relay BOCH  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 William P. Tolar (11) Jake A. Canales (12) Will Harrison (11) Bexon D. Harrison (11) 
 Roberto L. Perez Puente  (12) Owen Altermatt  (11) Ethan Roecker  (12)  

  2     1:25.31 Y  P A Relay LROU  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Brannan J. Espericueta (12) Kyan S. Allen (10) Logan M. LaCombe (12) Kai Funaro (11) 
 Mathew Timm  (10) Daryl Guzman  (11)   

  3     1:25.67 Y  F A Relay AULA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Zac Hays (11) Aaron C. Lee (12) Justin Shi (10) Auggie Sefcik (11) 
 Jack H. Fenton  (12) Colin Liu  (10) Issac Truelove  Gabriel Fowler  (10) 

  4     1:25.68 Y  F A Relay FBKE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Arthur T. Newton (11) Jack Boysen (11) Justin D. Chacon (11) Tanner J. Maxson (09) 
 Adrian Krukiel  (12) Jason Chacon  (12) Austin Chang   

  5     1:26.02 Y  F A Relay GEGT  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Grant Browne (12) Roger D. Henson (09) Maddox D. Azuma-Hall (10) Marcus H. Pineiro (11) 
 Kaden S. Alarcon  (11) Gabe Charles  (11) Dylan T. Cooke  (12) Jeremy Kelly  (12) 

  6     1:26.09 Y  F A Relay RIFO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Preston Acayan (12) Tanner M. McKay (11) Elijah Molina (12) Caedmon R. Doherty (11) 
 Logan T. Acayan  (10) Andrew Koelzer  (09) William D. Gibson  (09) Victor Maldonado  (12) 

  7     1:26.45 Y  F A Relay FRHE  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Liam Giles (10) Sawyer Lewis (11) Enzo Fiorese (12) Andrew C. McEachern (12) 
 Trevan Valena  (11) Jayden Koid  (10) Eshaan Kiran  (11) Jun Ting Li  (10) 

  8     1:26.53 Y  F A Relay MOLC -ST 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Thomas-Joe Gray (JR) Alex Biddlecome (SO) Carter Harmann (SO) Dean Hotlkamp (SR) 
 Jack Kelly  (SR) Andrew Dawson  (SR) Matthew Hoffman  (JR) Robert Hoffman  (11) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:26.86 Y  F A Relay LFUL  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Tyler Porter (11) Nathan Vergara (10) Kaito Quiroz (11) Ridge Waldroup (12) 
  10     1:27.31 Y  P A Relay HKPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 
 Ian Maxwell (12) Sean Kloesel (12) Brody Burns (10) Logan Gonzales (12) 
 Hogan Anderson  (11) Korbin Johnson  (11) Trenton Touchet  (12) Logen Black  (12) 

  11     1:27.96 Y  P A Relay FRRE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Kurt E. Owens (11) Alex Lenfers (12) Nolan L. Roddy (12) Chedly Miled (12) 
 Sam Trang  (09) Dylan M. Nguyen  (09) Connor R. Yoshida  (11)  

  12     1:28.00 Y  F A Relay LEAN  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Bobur Jakhangirov (09) Haven R. Gier (11) Andrew C. Giauque (11) Ryan M. Tibbetts (11) 
 Simon Farias  (09) Nathan N. Isaac  (11) Truett Borel  (09) Jack Wood  (11) 

  13     1:28.22 Y  P A Relay LULO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Grant D. Hu (12) Sean D. Easley (11) Chris Wang (11) Austin K. Stone (12) 
 Hunter Hedges  (12) Beau A. Rice  (12) Pablo Duran De La Vega  (10)  

  14     1:28.25 Y  P A Relay TXTX  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Eli S. Likins (12) Nash Orena (12) Dayton N. Whiseant (12) Max Likins (11) 
 Caleb Lauterbach  (10) Jackson Adams  (10)   

  15     1:28.51 Y  P A Relay CSAM -GU 2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Tyler J. Lingo (11) Garett Gammill (12) William Peacock (12) Ian Lindberg (12) 
 Neal Pang  (10)    

  16     1:28.77 Y  P A Relay LUBB  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 James Hendrix (12) Jacob Byars (12) Sebastian Ioppolo (11) Gunnar Hansen (10) 
 Colin Freeman  (10) Nhat Nguyen  (11) Nathan Oldham  (12) Diego Matinez-Ocon  
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     1:28.87 Y  F A Relay FRSW  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Nathaniel Henderson (10) Nick Hardt (11) Talon Welch (12) Caleb Livesay (09) 
  18     1:28.91 Y  F A Relay PRWG  1/25/2024 2024 District 10-5A 
 William McWard (09) Joel T. Peterson (12) Nathaniel Washburn (09) Grayden Barker (10) 
 Nicholas B. Mann  (12) Anthony Aguilar  (11) Luke A. Sitz  (12) Maxwell King  (10) 

  19     1:29.64 Y  P A Relay ELPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Zev Benjamin (12) Massimo Alarcon (12) Luke Lawhon (12) Denny Adams (12) 
 Michael Saucedo  (12) Diego Aguilar Colomo  (12)   
 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Boys 
 
  20     1:30.03 Y  F A Relay NCPO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Lex Larsen (12) Gobi Warner (12) Jackson Jordan (11) Stephen Schmidt (12) 
 Logan McGowan  (12) Denys Rozhkov  (10)   

  21     1:30.10 Y  F A Relay AMAR  2/9/2024 1-5A Regional Championships 2024 

 Alec Purdy (10) Lance Dykhouse (11) Andres Cebrero (12) Wyatt J. Wilburn (11) 
 Wyatt Spidel  (12) Colin Nunn  (12) Asher J. Gruhlkey  (10) Cale C. Street  (11) 

  22     1:30.88 Y  F A Relay FRWA  1/25/2024 2024 District 9-5A 

 Elijah Tong (10) Harrison V. Schroeder (11) Jorge Stewart-D'avila (10) Charlie Wang (09) 
 Jacek J. Flores  (12) Preston M. Lane  (12) Immanuel Raj  (11) Bryce E. Hernandez  (12) 

  23     1:30.97 Y  P A Relay CCFB  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Jaden Ferguson (11) Landon Wendel (10) Beau Barber (10) Jaden D. Lopez (11) 
 Nathan Lane  (12) Connor Hutchinson  (12) Yzac Salut  (11)  

  24     1:31.13 Y  F A Relay GRAN  2/9/2024 Region 2-5A  Championship 

 Braxton Heffernan (12) Cameron Ward (10) Luke Basil (12) Hunter Jones (12) 
  Sean Kim  (09) Colton Jernigan  (11) Leander Stuart  (11) 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Boys 
 
  Men  200 Medley Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     1:31.54 Y  F A Relay FRSW  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Tony Laurito (12) Nick Hardt (11) Marshall Odom (12) Caleb Livesay (09) 
 Nathaniel Henderson  (10) Hayden Holcomb  (10) Lane Jordon  (12) Talon Welch  (12) 

  2     1:32.09 Y  F A Relay GEGT  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Jeremy Kelly (12) Dylan T. Cooke (12) Marcus H. Pineiro (11) Grant Browne (12) 
 Gabe Charles  (11) Kaden S. Alarcon  (11)   

  3     1:34.06 Y  F A Relay AULA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Justin Shi (10) Zac Hays (11) Aaron C. Lee (12) Auggie Sefcik (11) 
 Jack H. Fenton  (12) Colin Liu  (10) Issac Truelove   

  4     1:34.89 Y  F A Relay LUBB  2/9/2024 1-5A Regional Championships 2024 

 Reese Rains (9) Gunnar Hansen (10) Jacob Byars (12) Jones Lambert (12) 

 
  5     1:35.20 Y  F A Relay LROU  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 
 Logan M. LaCombe (12) Brannan J. Espericueta (12) Kyan S. Allen (10) Kai Funaro (11) 
 Mathew Timm  (10) Daryl Guzman  (11)   

  6     1:35.64 Y  F A Relay LULO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Austin K. Stone (12) Grant D. Hu (12) Hunter Hedges (12) Chris Wang (11) 
 Beau A. Rice  (12) Pablo Duran De La Vega  (10)   

  7     1:35.86 Y  F A Relay ELPA  2/9/2024 1-5A Regional Championships 2024 

 Zev Benjamin (12) Luke Lawhon (12) Michael Saucedo (12) Denny Adams (12) 
 Massimo Alarcon  (12)    

  8     1:36.03 Y  P A Relay RIFO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Victor Maldonado (12) Tanner M. McKay (11) Caedmon R. Doherty (11) Preston Acayan (12) 
 Andrew Koelzer  (09) William D. Gibson  (09) Elijah Molina  (12) Logan T. Acayan  (10) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:36.60 Y  F A Relay TXTX  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Max Likins (11) Nash Orena (12) Eli S. Likins (12) Dayton N. Whiseant (12) 
 Jackson Adams  (10) Caleb Lauterbach  (10)   

  10     1:36.82 Y  P A Relay BOCH  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Will Harrison (11) Jake A. Canales (12) Bexon D. Harrison (11) William P. Tolar (11) 
 Roberto L. Perez Puente  (12) Ethan Roecker  (12) Owen Altermatt  (11)  

  11     1:37.10 Y  F A Relay FRHE  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Liam Giles (10) Trevan Valena (11) Enzo Fiorese (12) Eshaan Kiran (11) 
 Sawyer Lewis  (11) Jayden Koid  (10) Andrew C. McEachern  (12) Jun Ting Li  (10) 

  12     1:37.35 Y  F A Relay LEAN  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Jack Wood (11) Andrew C. Giauque (11) Bobur Jakhangirov (09) Ryan M. Tibbetts (11) 
 Simon Farias  (09) Nathan N. Isaac  (11) Truett Borel  (09) Haven R. Gier  (11) 

  13     1:37.37 Y  F A Relay PRWG  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Joel T. Peterson (12) Grayden Barker (10) Anthony Aguilar (11) William McWard (09) 
 Nicholas B. Mann  (12) Maxwell King  (10) Youssuf Aliev  (10) Matthew Amelines  (12) 

  14     1:37.61 Y  F A Relay MOLC -ST 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Carter Harmann (SO) David Russell (SR) Thomas-Joe Gray (JR) Alex Biddlecome (SO) 
 Jack Kelly  (SR) Matthew Hoffman  (JR) Robert Hoffman  (11)  

  15     1:37.76 Y  F A Relay FRWA  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Brandon C. Wu (12) Charlie Wang (09) Elijah Tong (10) Immanuel Raj (11) 
 Jacek J. Flores  (12) Jorge Stewart-D'avila  (10) Phillip Samchuk  (10) Vashisht Menon  

  16     1:37.98 Y  F A Relay LFUL  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Gabe Pedracio (11) Ridge Waldroup (12) Caden Angelle (10) Tyler Porter (11) 

 

Honorable Mention 
 
  17     1:38.30 Y  F A Relay CCFB  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 
 Jaden Ferguson (11) Jaden D. Lopez (11) Yzac Salut (11) Landon Wendel (10) 
 Caedmon Stapper  (11) Samuel Zhang  (12) Jacob Luera  (10) Connor Hutchinson  (12) 

  18     1:38.65 Y  F A Relay CSAM -GU 11/16/2023 2023 West Houston TISCA 

 Jaden Kwok (10) Kolby K. Martin (09) Garett Gammill (12) Ian Lindberg (12) 
 Neal Pang  (10) Edward Y. Yang  (09) Tyler J. Lingo  (11)  

  19     1:39.59 Y  F A Relay MCAL  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 

 Allan Gonzalez (12) Aaron Estrada (11) Julian McNamara (12) Amani Singh (11) 
 Reagan Edwards  (11) Lucas Cortez  (12) Jax Young  (09) Dylan Kelly  (10) 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Boys 
 
  20     1:39.64 Y  P A Relay CEPA  2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Blake W. Cookson (12) Parker J. Huang (11) Evan C. Roberts (12) Chance W. Meyer (11) 

 Noah Martinez (11) Nate Tonn (9) Ryder N. Wilkinson (11) Santhi Marquez (12) 

  21     1:39.82 Y  F A Relay NCPO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Ashton Dinwiddie (11) Ezrah Baker Graham (12) Micah Juneau (12) Lex Larsen (12) 
 Denys Rozhkov  (10) Gobi Warner  (12)   

  22     1:39.92 Y  F A Relay FRRE  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Kurt E. Owens (11) Max Rand (10) Alex Lenfers (12) Nolan L. Roddy (12) 
 Abhinav R. Nair  (11) Connor R. Yoshida  (11) Chedly Miled  (12) Dylan M. Nguyen  (09) 

  23     1:40.21 Y  F A Relay SBSV  2/9/2024 UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A 

 Konner Schneider (12) Aidan Fox (12) Max Brady (09) Zevyn Anderson (12) 
 Noah Bailey  (10) Jackson Flood  (09) Reid Wagner  (12) Nicholas Shippee  (10) 

  24     1:40.24 Y  F A Relay WHHO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Garrison Mosley (10) Gabe Rogers (11) Aden Johnson (12) Karson Soward (11) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Boys 
 
  Men  400 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     3:06.22 Y  F A Relay GEGT  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Roger D. Henson (09) Kaden S. Alarcon (11) Dylan T. Cooke (12) Jeremy Kelly (12) 
  Marcus H. Pineiro  (11) Maddox D. Azuma-Hall  (10)  

  2     3:07.46 Y  F A Relay FRSW  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Marshall Odom (12) Nick Hardt (11) Caleb Livesay (09) Tony Laurito (12) 
 Nathaniel Henderson  (10) Hayden Holcomb  (10) Lane Jordon  (12) Talon Welch  (12) 

  3     3:07.71 Y  P A Relay FRHE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Enzo Fiorese (12) Liam Giles (10) Trevan Valena (11) Andrew C. McEachern (12) 
 Jayden Koid  (10) Eshaan Kiran  (11) Sawyer Lewis  (11)  

  4     3:08.96 Y  F A Relay FBKE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Arthur T. Newton (11) Tyler L. Thurman (09) Justin D. Chacon (11) Jack Boysen (11) 
 Adrian Krukiel  (12) Jason Chacon  (12) Austin Chang   

  5     3:09.55 Y  F A Relay LUBB  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Jones Lambert (12) Jack Spalding (9) Jacob Byars (12) James Hendrix (12) 
 Colin Freeman  (10) Diego Matinez-Ocon  Nhat Nguyen  (11) Nathan Oldham  (12) 

  6     3:10.98 Y  F A Relay LULO  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Grant D. Hu (12) Jack Keller (09) Sean D. Easley (11) Austin K. Stone (12) 
 Hunter Hedges  (12) Chris Wang  (11) Beau A. Rice  (12) Pablo Duran De La Vega  (10) 

  7     3:12.05 Y  F A Relay PRWG  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Grayden Barker (10) Joel T. Peterson (12) William McWard (09) Nathaniel Washburn (09) 
 Maxwell King  (10) Nicholas B. Mann  (12) Justin Bunker  (10)  

  8     3:12.50 Y  F A Relay RIFO  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 

 Caedmon R. Doherty (11) Victor Maldonado (12) William D. Gibson (09) Tanner M. McKay (11) 
 Andrew Koelzer  (09) Logan T. Acayan  (10) Preston Acayan  (12) Elijah Molina  (12) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     3:13.24 Y  F A Relay CSAM -GU 2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Jaden Kwok (10) Neal Pang (10) Kolby K. Martin (09) Ian Lindberg (12) 
 Tyler J. Lingo  (11) Garett Gammill  (12) William Peacock  (12)  

  10     3:13.79 Y  F A Relay MOLC -ST 2/9/2024 2024 Region VI-5A Championships 

 Thomas-Joe Gray (JR) Alex Biddlecome (SO) Carter Harmann (SO) Dean Hotlkamp (SR) 
 Jack Kelly  (SR) Andrew Dawson  (SR) Robert Hoffman  (11)  

  11     3:14.67 Y  F A Relay FRWA  2/8/2024 3-5A - Regional Championship 2024 

 Brandon C. Wu (12) Elijah Tong (10) Nicholas A. Fox (12) Charlie Wang (09) 
 Jorge Stewart-D'avila  (10) Harrison V. Schroeder  (11) Phillip Samchuk  (10) Shaw M. Rasmussen  (12) 

  12     3:14.79 Y  P A Relay FRRE  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

 Kurt E. Owens (11) Alex Lenfers (12) Allen D. Heiermann (09) Chedly Miled (12) 
 Sam Trang  (09) Dylan M. Nguyen  (09) Yohan H. Rhee  (11) James Williams  

  13     3:15.56 Y  F A Relay HKPA  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Ian Maxwell (12) Gabe Fabrizio (11) Logen Black (12) Logan Gonzales (12) 
  14     3:16.78 Y  F A Relay LFUL  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-5A Championships 
 Kaito Quiroz (11) Leonardo Rojas Rodriguez (11) Grant Nowotny (09) Tyler Porter (11) 
 Caden Angelle  (10)    

  15     3:16.85 Y  F A Relay MCAL  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 

 Julian McNamara (12) Reagan Edwards (11) Amani Singh (11) Aaron Estrada (11) 
 Allan Gonzalez  (12) Lucas Cortez  (12) Jax Young  (09) Dylan Kelly  (10) 

  16     3:17.03 Y  F A Relay CEPA  2/23/2024 2024 5A State Meet 

    Evan C. Roberts (12) 

 

Honorable Mention 
 
  17     3:17.43 Y  F A Relay WHHO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 
 Garrison Mosley (10) Aden Johnson (12) Karson Soward (11) Gabe Rogers (11) 

  18     3:17.91 Y  F A Relay NCPO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A 2024 

 Stephen Schmidt (12) Denys Rozhkov (10) Micah Juneau (12) Jackson Jordan (11) 
 Ezrah Baker Graham  (12) Lex Larsen  (12)   

  19     3:19.81 Y  F A Relay BURL  2/9/2024 Region 2-5A  Championship 

 Gavin Markle (10) Cade Bomer (12) Kameron Bustillos (12) Garrett Burleson (12) 
  20     3:19.86 Y  F A Relay SAAH  2/9/2024 UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A 
 Cameron S. Percival (09) Caleb M. Schnitzius (10) Wesley Cox (11) Philip M. Mu (12) 
 Mason Saunders  (11) Ian Gonzales  (11) Calvin R. Gamiz  (11) Andrew E. Lindner  (11) 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

5A Boys 
 
  21     3:20.12 Y  F A Relay NOWE  2/9/2024 Region 2-5A  Championship 

 Kyle J. Stutz (12) Owen T. Stutz (09) Jordan A. Pishko (12) Derek M. Smith (11) 
 Hayden J. Allred  (12) Declan J. Allred  (11) Varekai E. Owens  (09) Alexander J. Ghazi  (11) 

  22     3:20.31 Y  F A Relay SBSV  2/9/2024 UIL 2024 Region VII Class 5A 

 Konner Schneider (12) Noah Bailey (10) Max Brady (09) Aidan Fox (12) 

 
  23     3:20.34 Y  F A Relay NACO  2/9/2024 Region 4 - 5A Swim Meet 
 Clayton Coffee (11) Ryan Bowyer (11) Owen Allen (10) Jackson Stafford (10) 

 Micah Kinman (11) Grant Copen (10) Caden Johnson (10) James Wright (10) 
  24     3:20.59 Y  F A Relay CCFB  2/9/2024 Region 8 - 5A Swim Meet 
 Landon Wendel (10) Caedmon Stapper (11) Yzac Salut (11) Jaden Ferguson (11) 
 Beau Barber  (10) Samuel Zhang  (12) Jaden D. Lopez  (11) Connor Hutchinson  (12) 
 
 

 
 
 


